Purcell Chapter No. 77, OES

(Last update: March 13, 2010)

Sunday, March 14

 Daylight Saving Time Begins
Wednesday, March 17

 St. Patrick's Day
Thursday, March 18

7:00pm
 OES Non-meeting at Rodney's Pizza Place
Saturday, March 27

6:00pm
 District 30 Meeting at Hampton-Noble Lodge #291
Sunday, March 28

2:00pm
 OES Reception
Thursday, April 1

 April Fool's Day
7:30pm
 OES Stated Meeting
Sunday, April 4

 Easter
Thursday, April 15

 Tax Day
7:00pm
 OES Non-meeting at Rodney's Pizza Place
Thursday, April 22

 Earth Day
Friday, April 23

 York Rite Grand Session
Saturday, April 24

 York Rite Grand Session
Sunday, April 25

 York Rite Grand Session
Friday, April 30

 Guthrie Scottish Rite
Saturday, May 1

 Guthrie Scottish Rite
Sunday, May 2

 Guthrie Scottish Rite
Wednesday, May 5

 Cinco de Mayo
Thursday, May 6

7:30pm
 OES Stated Meeting
Saturday, May 8

9:00am
 OES Putt Putt for Youth

Sunday, May 9

 Mother's Day
Thursday, May 20

7:00pm
 OES Non-meeting at Rodney's Pizza Place
Friday, May 28

 Rainbow Grand Assembly
Saturday, May 29

 Rainbow Grand Assembly
 John F. Kennedy's Birthday
Sunday, May 30

 Rainbow Grand Assembly
Monday, May 31

 Rainbow Grand Assembly
 Memorial Day
Thursday, June 3

7:30pm
 OES Stated Meeting
Monday, June 14

 Flag Day
Thursday, June 17

7:00pm
 OES Non-meeting at Rodney's Pizza Place
Sunday, June 20

 Father's Day
Thursday, July 1, 2010

7:30pm
 OES Stated Meeting
Sunday, July 4, 2010

 Independence Day
Thursday, July 15, 2010

7:00pm
 OES Non-meeting at Rodney's Pizza Place
Thursday, August 19, 2010

7:00pm
 OES Non-meeting at Rodney's Pizza Place
Saturday, August 21, 2010

 OES Rob Morris Picnic - Blanchard
Thursday, September 2, 2010

7:30pm
 OES Stated Meeting
Monday, September 6, 2010

 Labor Day
Saturday, September 11, 2010

 Patriot Day
Thursday, September 16, 2010

7:00pm
 OES Non-meeting at Rodney's Pizza Place

Thursday, October 7, 2010

7:30pm
 OES Stated Meeting
Saturday, October 9, 2010

 Guthrie Scottish Rite
Sunday, October 10, 2010

 Guthrie Scottish Rite
Monday, October 11, 2010

 Columbus Day
Saturday, October 16, 2010

  McAlester Scottish Rite
Sunday, October 17, 2010

 Oklahoma Grand Chapter
 McAlester Scottish Rite
Monday, October 18, 2010

 Oklahoma Grand Chapter

Tuesday, October 19, 2010

 Oklahoma Grand Chapter
Wednesday, October 20, 2010

 Oklahoma Grand Chapter
Thursday, October 21, 2010

7:00pm
 OES Non-meeting at Rodney's Pizza Place
Saturday, October 23, 2010

 Tulsa Scottish Rite
Sunday, October 24, 2010

 Tulsa Scottish Rite
Sunday, October 31, 2010

 Halloween
Tuesday, November 2, 2010

 Election Day
Thursday, November 4, 2010

7:30pm
 OES Stated Meeting
Sunday, November 7, 2010

 Daylight Saving Time Ends
Wednesday, November 10, 2010

 Grand School
Thursday, November 11, 2010

 Grand School
 Veterans Day
Friday, November 12, 2010

 Grand School
Saturday, November 13, 2010

8:30am
 Oklahoma Grand Lodge
Thursday, November 18, 2010

7:00pm
 OES Non-meeting at Rodney's Pizza Place

Thursday, November 25, 2010

 Thanksgiving
Thursday, December 2, 2010

7:30pm
 OES Stated Meeting
Thursday, December 16, 2010

7:00pm
 OES Non-meeting at Rodney's Pizza Place
Friday, December 24, 2010

 Christmas Eve
Saturday, December 25, 2010

 Christmas
Friday, December 31, 2010

 New Year’s Eve
